40.00 1201711

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Kenneth P. Hinckley	01/02/2008
Shengdong Zhao	01/02/2008
Edward B. Cutrell	01/03/2008
Raman K. Sarin	01/03/2008
Patrick M. Baudisch	01/18/2008
Darryl Yust	12/26/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Microsoft Corporation
Street Address:	One Microsoft Way
City:	Redmond
State/Country:	WASHINGTON
Postal Code:	98052

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12017114

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)696-8731

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 216-696-8730

Email: sbussey@thepatentattorneys.com

Correspondent Name: Himanshu S. Amin Address Line 1: 1900 E. 9th Street

Address Line 2: 24th Floor, National City Center

Address Line 4: Cleveland, OHIO 44114

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: MSFTP1954US

PATENT

REEL: 020390 FRAME: 0857

500443943

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Himanshu S. Amin
Total Attachments: 4	
source=321339.01 Assignment#page1.tif	
source=321339.01 Assignment#page2.tif	
source=321339.01 Assignment#page3.tif	
source=321339.01 Assignment#page4.tif	

PATENT REEL: 020390 FRAME: 0858

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

WE, KENNETH P. HINC	KLEY, SHENGDONG ZHAO, EDWARD B. CUTRELL,					
RAMAN K. SARIN, PATRICK M. BAUDISCH AND DARRYL YUST "ASSIGNORS"), have						
invented subject matter ("INVENTIO	invented subject matter ("INVENTION") disclosed and/or claimed in a patent application					
entitled "SELF-REVELATION AIDS FOR INTERFACES" ("APPLICATION"), which:						
will be filed without this executed PATENT ASSIGNMENT. ASSIGNORS						
	and request, ASSIGNEE'S legal representatives, of					
Amin, Turocy & Calvin, LLP, 24 th Floor, National City Center, 1900 E.						
9th Street, Cleveland, Ohio 44114, who are associated with custome						
	insert here in parenthesis (U.S. Serial No,					
) this APPLICATION'S U.S. Serial Number and					
filing date, when						
	and was given U.S. Serial No.					
	, a Washington Corporation, on behalf of itself and					
	EE"), is entitled to, and is desirous of acquiring, the					
그 일까지 않게 다 없이 이 중에게 집에 되어 된다면 하는데 이 제 집에 하는데 하는데 되었다.	그는 사람들이 하는 것이 되었다. 그는 이 사람들은 그 수 있는 사람들이 되었다. 그는 사람이 되었다는 사람들이 되었다.					
그 이 상황으로 그렇게 되었다면 하다면 아이들이 하는 것이 되었다.	entire and exclusive rights, title and interest in the INVENTION and the APPLICATION (and all other applications and patents derived therefrom, such as continuing					
The state of the s						
The state of the s	States, its territories, and all foreign countries					
("APPLICATION DERIVATIVES");	് പ്രത്യക്കുന്നു. പൂക് പൂര് വൃക്കുന്നു. വിശ്യാക്കായ് വിശ്യാക്കായ് എന്നില് എന്നുവന്നു. വിശ്യാസ്					
and the second s	consideration, the receipt of which is hereby					
그 경기가 하는 하는 아들이는 중심하다 하게 하면 하는 것은 것은 것이 없는 것이 없다.	he ASSIGNORS hereby sell, assign and transfer to					
the ASSIGNEE, the entire and excluse the APPLICATION (and APPLICATION)	ive rights, title and interest in the INVENTION and I DERIVATIVES):					
,	xecute all instruments and documents required for					
그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그	APPLICATION (and APPLICATION DERIVATIVES), for					
litigation regarding letters patent derived therefrom, and for the purpose of protecting						
	ION (and APPLICATION DERIVATIVES).					
. / /	11 11 1					
1/2/2008	fen Ignes					
DATE	KENNETH P. HINCKLEY					
DATE	SHENGDONG ZHAO					
3 January 2008	White					
DATE	EDWARD B. CUTRELL					
3 January 2008						
DATE	RAMAN K. SARIN					

PATENT REEL: 020390 FRAME: 0859

MS Docket No. MS321339.01 (OC Docket No. MSFTP1954US)

PATRICK M. BAUDISCH DATE **DARRYL YUST**

REEL: 020390 FRAME: 0860

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

WE, KENNETH P. HING	CKLEY, SHEN	IGDONG ZHAO, EDWARD B. CUTRELL,							
RAMAN K. SARIN, PATRICK M. BAUDISCH AND DARRYL YUST "ASSIGNORS"), have									
invented subject matter ("INVENTION") disclosed and/or claimed in a patent application									
entitled "SELF-REVELATION AIDS FOR INTERFACES" ("APPLICATION"), which:									
will be filed without this executed PATENT ASSIGNMENT. ASSIGNOR									
hereby authorize, and request, ASSIGNEE'S legal representatives, of Amin, Turocy & Calvin, LLP, 24th Floor, National City Center, 1900 E									
		e in parenthesis (U.S. Serial No,							
filing date, when		s APPLICATION'S U.S. Serial Number and							
was filed on	- KIIUVVII,	arm when II C. Could Me.							
Is filed concurre	<u></u> and \ malu barandal	was given U.S. Serial No;							
its successors and assigns ("Assign	n, a wasning	gton Corporation, on behalf of itself and							
antire and assigns ("ASSIG	NEE"), is ent	itled to, and Is desirous of acquiring, the							
entire and exclusive rights, title and interest in the INVENTION and the APPLICATION									
(and all other applications and pat	ents derived	therefrom, such as continuing							
applications, in and for the United	States, its to	erritories, and all foreign countries							
("APPLICATION DERIVATIVES");	: .	·							
For good and valuabl	le considera	tion, the recelpt of which is hereby							
acknowledged by the ASSIGNORS,	the ASSIGNO	DRS hereby sell, assign and transfer to							
the ASSIGNEE, the entire and exclu	sive rights,	title and interest in the INVENTION and							
the APPLICATION (and APPLICATIO	N DERIVATI	VES);							
		nstruments and documents required for							
the making and prosecution of the	APPLICATIO	ON (and APPLICATION DERIVATIVES), for							
litigation regarding letters patent	derived there	efrom, and for the purpose of protecting							
and perfecting title to the APPLICA	TION (and A	PPI ICATION DEPLYATIVES							
	and the faller	TICATION DEMINATIVES							
-DATE		KENNETH P. HINCKLEY							
T 0.1 2002		A							
Jan. 2nd, 2003	, ,	7 h							
DATE		SHENGDONG ZHAO							
	•								
DATE		EDWARD B. CUTRELL							
		4 % - 3.							
	,								
DATE	••	RAMAN K. SARIN							

PATENT REEL: 020390 FRAME: 0861

MS Docket No. MS321339.01 (OC Docket No. MSFTP1954US)

DATE

12/26/2007

DATE

PATRICK M. BAUDISCH

DARRYI YUST

PATENT

REEL: 020390 FRAME: 0862